
DONOVAN	PARK	SCHOOL	RECORDS	
Course	Distance:		3.10	Miles	
(Current	Course	Since	2015)	

	
TOP	25	ALL-TIME	INDIVIDUALS	

	
	 Time	 Athlete’s	Name	 GRADE	 Year	

1. 	 17:06	 William	Plumley	 11	 2019	
2. 	 17:21	 Nathan	Soria	 11	 2015	
3. 	 17:32	 Blake	Duncan	 12	 2017	
4. 	 17:52	 Charley	Elden	 12	 2015	
5. 	 18:03	 Justin	Johnson	 10	 2019	
6. 	 18:03	 Lucas	Nicke	 11	 2019	
7. 	 18:04	 Colby	Rapps	 12	 2019	
8. 	 18:05	 Bode	Neff	 10	 2019	
9. 	 18:07	 Gabe	Johnson	 12	 2015	
10. 	 18:18	 Kaden	Rink	 09	 2015	
11. 	 18:20	 Peter	Rizzo	 09	 2015	
12. 	 18:24	 Andrew	Rizzo	 09	 2015	
13. 	 18:27	 Neo	Colter	 12	 2019	
14. 	 18:34	 Isaac	Kuster	 10	 2019	
15. 	 18:44	 Raymond	Venneberg	 12	 2017	
16. 	 19:02	 Rafe	Morrison	 09	 2017	

	 	 	
	

TOP	25	ALL-TIME	PERFORMANCES	
	

	 Time	 Athlete’s	Name	 GRADE	 Year	
1. 	 17:06	 William	Plumley	 11	 2019	
2. 	 17:21	 Nathan	Soria	 11	 2015	
3. 	 17:32	 Blake	Duncan	 12	 2017	
4. 	 17:52	 Charley	Elden	 12	 2015	
5. 	 18:03	 Justin	Johnson	 10	 2019	
6. 	 18:03	 Lucas	Nicke	 11	 2019	
7. 	 18:04	 Colby	Rapps	 12	 2019	
8. 	 18:05	 Bode	Neff	 10	 2019	
9. 	 18:07	 Gabe	Johnson	 12	 2015	
10. 	 18:16	 Blake	Duncan	 10	 2015	
11. 	 18:18	 Kaden	Rink	 09	 2015	
12. 	 18:20	 Peter	Rizzo	 09	 2015	
13. 	 18:24	 Andrew	Rizzo	 09	 2015	



14. 	 18:27	 Neo	Colter	 12	 2019	
15. 	 18:30	 William	Plumley	 09	 2017	
16. 	 18:34	 Isaac	Kuster	 10	 2019	
17. 	 18:44	 Raymond	Venneberg	 12	 2017	
18. 	 18:48	 Colby	Rapps	 10	 2017	
19. 	 18:55	 Andrew	Rizzo	 11	 2017	
20. 	 18:56	 Neo	Colter	 10	 2017	
21. 	 19:02	 Rafe	Morrison	 09	 2017	

	
	

SENIOR	25	ALL-TIME	INDIVIDUALS	
	

	 Time	 Athlete’s	Name	 GRADE	 Year	
1. 	 17:32	 Blake	Duncan	 12	 2017	
2. 	 17:51	 Charley	Elden	 12	 2015	
3. 	 18:04	 Colby	Rapps	 12	 2019	
4. 	 18:07	 Gabe	Johnson	 12	 2015	
5. 	 18:27	 Neo	Colter	 12	 2019	
6. 	 18:44	 Raymond	Venneberg	 12	 2017	

	
	

JUNIOR	TOP	25	ALL-TIME	INDIVIDUALS	
	

	 Time	 Athlete’s	Name	 GRADE	 Year	
1. 	 17:06	 William	Plumley	 11	 2019	
2. 	 17:21	 Nathan	Soria	 11	 2015	
3. 	 18:03	 Lucas	Nicke	 11	 2019	
4. 	 18:55	 Andrew	Rizzo	 11	 2017	

	
	

SOPHOMORE	TOP	25	ALL-TIME	INDIVIDUALS	
	

	 Time	 Athlete’s	Name	 GRADE	 Year	
1. 	 18:03	 Justin	Johnson	 10	 2019	
2. 	 18:05	 Bode	Neff	 10	 2019	
3. 	 18:16	 Blake	Duncan	 10	 2015	
4. 	 18:34	 Isaac	Kuster	 10	 2019	
5. 	 18:48	 Colby	Rapps	 10	 2017	
6. 	 18:56	 Neo	Colter	 10	 2017	

	
	 	



FRESHMAN	TOP	25	ALL-TIME	INDIVIDUALS	
	 	 	

	 Time	 Athlete’s	Name	 GRADE	 Year	
1. 	 18:18	 Kaden	Rink	 09	 2015	
2. 	 18:20	 Peter	Rizzo	 09	 2015	
3. 	 18:24	 Andrew	Rizzo	 09	 2015	
4. 	 18:30	 Wiliam	Plumley	 09	 2017	
5. 	 19:02	 Rafe	Morrison	 09	 2017	

	


